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BRSCC Evolution Trophy
QUALIFYING - RACE 8 - CLASSIFICATION

TROPHY

brscc

DRIVEN BY RACING

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH

1 27 6t 1 Adam MARSHALL VW Golf Mk5 GTI 1:34.183 6 10 80.27

2 58 A 7 Paul HOGGINS Audi TT 1:35.682 8 9 1.499 1.499 79.01

3 5 A(G) 1 David PINKNEY Vento 1:36.630 9 9 2.447 0.948 78.24

4 166 RS 1 Richard CLARKE Renault Clio Cup 1:37.160 8 8 2.977 0.530 77.81

5 73 wvascee 7 Nick SANDERSON SEAT Leon Supercopa 1:37.791 7 9 3.608 0.631 77.31

6 18 GT 2 Carey LEWIS VW Golf Gti Mk5 1:37.979 7 9 3.796 0.188 77.16

7 42 A 2 Dawn BUTCHER VW Golf Mk5 1:38.569 9 9 4.386 0.590 76.70

8 70 A 3 Donald DEWAR Mk1 Golf gti 1:39.275 8 9 5.092 0.706 76.15

9 1 NA 7 Tony HUNTER Renault Clio 172 cup 1:39.390 7 9 5.207 0.115 76.07

10 197 NA 2 Graeme FARRINGTON Clio 197 1:39.582 7 9 5.399 0.192 75.92

11 46 A 4 Paul DUNNINGHAM Audi A3 2.0T Quattro 1:41.005 8 9 6.822 1.423 74.85

12 53 A 5 Steven WATSON Audi A3 1:41.929 8 9 7.746 0.924 7417

13 23 e 1 Mike COLLINGE BMW 1 1:42.593 9 9 8.410 0.664 73.69

14 85 TT 1 Philip O'HALLORAN Audi TT 1:43.015 8 9 8.832 0.422 73.39

15 15 1T 2 Chris GARNHAM Audi A3 1:46.204 7 8 12.021 3.189 71.18
Comments:

No. 27 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:15

Croft: 2.1001 miles

Clerk Of Course: Andy Holley

Stewards:

Timekeeper: Sarah Evans

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy
QUALIFYING - RACE 8 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap
P1 27 Adam MARSHALL P6 18 Carey LEWIS
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 12:02:07.353 1- 12:02:09.451
2- 1:40.512 6.329 75.22 12:03:47.865 2- 1:43.015 5.036 73.39 12:03:52.466
3- 1:35.139 0.956 79.46 12:05:23.004 3- 1:40.051 2.072 75.56 12:05:32.517
4 - 1:34.427 (2) 0.244 80.06 12:06:57.431 4- 1:39.248 1.269 76.17 12:07:11.765
5- 1:35.075 0.892 79.52 12:08:32.506 5- 1:39.299 1.320 76.13 12:08:51.064
6 - 1:34.183 (1) 80.27 12:10:06.689 6 - 1:38.522 (3) 0.543 76.74 12:10:29.586
7- 1:34.781 (3) 0.598 79.76 12:11:41.470 7 - 1:37.979 (1) 77.16 12:12:07.565
8- 1:36.887 2.704 78.03 12:13:18.357 8- 1:38.450 (2) 0.471 76.79 12:13:46.015
9- 1:351427 0.944 79.47 12:14:53.484 9- 1:39.338 1.359 76.11 12:15:25.353
10 - 1:40.744 6.561 75.04 12:16:34.228
P7 42 Dawn BUTCHER
P2 58 Paul HOGGINS
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY 1- 12:02:10.078
1- 12:02:16.228 2- 1:48.913 10.344 69.41 12:03:58.991
2- 1:43.688 8.006 72.91 12:03:59.916 3- 1:42.545 3.976 73.72 12:05:41.536
3- 1:42.393 6.711 73.83 12:05:42.309 4- 1:39.803 1.234 75.75 12:07:21.339
4 - 1:45.241 9.559 71.84 12:07:27.550 5- 1:40.801 2.232 75.00 12:09:02.140
5- 1:36.483 (2) 0.801 78.36 12:09:04.033 6 - 1:38.997 (2) 0.428 76.37 12:10:41.137
6 - 1:38.106 2.424 77.06 12:10:42.139 7 - 1:43.170 4.601 73.28 12:12:24.307
7- 1:40.426 4.744 75.28 12:12:22.565 8- 1:39.544 (3) 0.975 75.95 12:14:03.851
8- 1:35.682 (1) 79.01 12:13:58.247 9- 1:38.569 (1) 76.70 12:15:42.420
9- 1:36.711 (3) 1.029 78.17 12:15:34.958
P8 70 Donald DEWAR
P3 5 David PINKNEY
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY 1- 12:02:47.583
1- 12:02:26.810 2- 2:01.562 22.287 62.19 12:04:49.145
2- 1:49.226 12.596 69.21 12:04:16.036 3- 1:47.216 7.941 70.51 12:06:36.361
3- 1:42.477 5.847 73.77 12:05:58.513 4- 1:43.568 4.293 73.00 12:08:19.929
4 - 1:38.072 1.442 77.09 12:07:36.585 5- 1:40.483 1.208 75.24 12:10:00.412
5- 1:36.992 (2) 0.362 77.95 12:09:13.577 6 - 1:40.411 (3) 1.136 75.29 12:11:40.823
6 - 1:37.175 (3) 0.545 77.80 12:10:50.752 7- 1:41.483 2.208 74.50 12:13:22.306
7- 1:37.968 1.338 7717 12:12:28.720 8- 1:39.275 (1) 76.15 12:15:01.581
8- 1:45.322 8.692 71.78 12:14:14.042 9- 1:39.307 (2) 0.032 76.13 12:16:40.888
9- 1:36.630 (1) 78.24 12:15:50.672
P9 1 Tony HUNTER
P4 166 Richard CLARKE
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY 1- 12:02:10.772
1- 12:02:07.158 2- 2:06.968 27.578 59.54 12:04:17.740
2- 1:42.402 5.242 73.83 12:03:49.560 3- 1:44.645 5.255 72.25 12:06:02.385
3- 1:39.603 2.443 75.90 12:05:29.163 4 - 1:42.726 3.336 73.59 12:07:45.111
4 - 1:38.201 (3) 1.041 76.99 12:07:07.364 5- 1:41.249 1.859 74.67 12:09:26.360
5- 1:37.864 (2) 0.704 77.25 12:08:45.228 6 - 1:40.235 0.845 75.42 12:11:06.595
6 - 1:37.922 P 0.762 77.21 12:10:23.150 7- 1:39.390 (1) 76.07 12:12:45.985
7- 3:12.950 1:35.790 39.18 12:13:36.100 8- 1:39.595 (2) 0.205 75.91 12:14:25.580
8- 1:37.160 (1) 77.81 12:15:13.260 9- 1:39.711 (3) 0.321 75.82 12:16:05.291
P5 73 Nick SANDERSON P10 197 Graeme FARRINGTON
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 12:02:24.620 1- 12:02:21.179
2- 1:45.812 8.021 71.45 12:04:10.432 2- 1:53.285 13.703 66.73 12:04:14.464
3- 1:41.677 3.886 74.35 12:05:52.109 3- 1:49.717 10.135 68.91 12:06:04.181
4 - 1:40.106 2.315 75.52 12:07:32.215 4- 1:42.944 3.362 73.44 12:07:47.125
5- 1:39.748 1.957 75.79 12:09:11.963 5- 1:40.912 1.330 74.92 12:09:28.037
6 - 1:37.882 (3) 0.091 77.24 12:10:49.845 6 - 1:40.137 (3) 0.555 75.50 12:11:08.174
7 - 1:37.791 (1) 77.31 12:12:27.636 7 - 1:39.582 (1) 75.92 12:12:47.756
8- 1:37.862 (2) 0.071 77.25 12:14:05.498 8- 1:40.004 (2) 0.422 75.60 12:14:27.760
9- 1:39.148 1.357 76.25 12:15:44.646 9- 1:49.325 9.743 69.15 12:16:17.085
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Croft: 2.1001 miles

Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2 Printed - 12:17 Sunday, 05 May 2024
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy

QUALIFYING - RACE 8 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P11 46 Paul DUNNINGHAM

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 12:02:30.772
2- 1:52.235 11.230 67.36 12:04:23.007
3- 1:44.701 3.696 72.21 12:06:07.708
4- 1:51.923 10.918 67.55 12:07:59.631
5- 1:43.048 2.043 73.36 12:09:42.679
6- 1:42.071 (3) 1.066 74.07 12:11:24.750
7- 1:41.786 (2) 0.781 74.27 12:13:06.536
8- 1:41.005 (1) 74.85 12:14:47.541
9- 1:51.092 10.087 68.05 12:16:38.633

P12 53 Steven WATSON

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 12:02:34.627
2- 1:51.441 9.512 67.84 12:04:26.068
3- 1:48.556 6.627 69.64 12:06:14.624
4- 1:46.649 4.720 70.89 12:08:01.273
5- 1:44.204 2.275 72.55 12:09:45.477
6- 1:42.498 (3) 0.569 73.76 12:11:27.975
7- 1:42.470 (2) 0.541 73.78 12:13:10.445
8- 1:41.929 (1) 74.17 12:14:52.374
9- 1:44.838 2.909 72.11 12:16:37.212

P13 23 Mike COLLINGE

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 12:02:07.568
2- 1:48.769 6.176 69.51 12:03:56.337
3- 1:48.612 6.019 69.61 12:05:44.949
4- 1:44.993 2.400 72.01 12:07:29.942
5- 1:45.784 3.191 71.47 12:09:15.726
6- 1:44.038 (3) 1.445 72.67 12:10:59.764
7- 1:43.416 (2) 0.823 73.10 12:12:43.180
8- 1:45.198 2.605 71.87 12:14:28.378
9- 1:42.593 (1) 73.69 12:16:10.971

P14 85 Philip O'HALLORAN

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 12:02:35.622
2- 1:51.581 8.566 67.75 12:04:27.203
3- 1:48.843 5.828 69.46 12:06:16.046
4- 1:46.879 3.864 70.74 12:08:02.925
5- 1:44.061 1.046 72.65 12:09:46.986
6 - 1:43.442 (2) 0.427 73.09 12:11:30.428
7 - 1:43.591 (3) 0.576 72.98 12:13:14.019
8- 1:43.015 (1) 73.39 12:14:57.034
9- 1:44.338 1.323 72.46 12:16:41.372

P15 15 Chris GARNHAM

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 12:02:23.781
2- 1:55.667 9.463 65.36 12:04:19.448
3- 1:53.719 7.515 66.48 12:06:13.167
4- 1:52.674 6.470 67.10 12:08:05.841
5- 1:47.377 (2) 1.173 70.41 12:09:53.218
6- 1:49.913 (3) 3.709 68.78 12:11:43.131
7- 1:46.204 (1) 71.18 12:13:29.335
8- 2:00.579 14.375 62.70 12:15:29.914

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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Croft: 2.1001 miles
Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:15
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy
QUALIFYING - RACE 8 - STATISTICS

Competitors Started 15

Planned Start 2024-05-05 @ 12:00:00.000
Actual Start 2024-05-05 @ 12:00:03.457
Finish Time 2024-05-05 @ 12:15:06.985
Track Length 2.1001mi.

Total Laps 134

Total Distance Covered 281.4231mi.

Session Fastest Lap History

NO CL NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

27 GT Adam MARSHALL 1:40.512 12:03:47.878 2 VW Golf Mk5 GTI

27 GT Adam MARSHALL 1:35.139 12:05:23.018 3 VW Golf Mk5 GTI

27 GT Adam MARSHALL 1:34.427 12:06:57.445 4 VW Golf Mk5 GTI

27 GT Adam MARSHALL 1:34.183 12:10:06.702 6 VW Golf Mk5 GTI

Flag History Flag Statistics

TYPE TIME OF DAY TYPE COUNT TOTAL LAPS TOTAL TIME

GREEN 12:00:03.457 Green 1 10 16:54.655

FINISH 12:15:06.985 Red 0 0 0.000
Safety Car 0 0 0.000
FCY 0 0 0.000

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Croft: 2.1001 miles

Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:15
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 9 Printed - 12:17 Sunday, 05 May 2024
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy

QUALIFYING - RACE 8 - STATISTICS

CLASS : NA 2 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

197 Graeme FARRINGTON 1:53.285 12:04:14.475 2 Clio 197

1 Tony HUNTER 1:44.645 12:06:02.409 3 Renault Clio 172 cup

1 Tony HUNTER 1:42.726 12:07:45.135 4 Renault Clio 172 cup

1 Tony HUNTER 1:41.249 12:09:26.384 5 Renault Clio 172 cup

197 Graeme FARRINGTON 1:40.912 12:09:28.048 5 Clio 197

1 Tony HUNTER 1:40.235 12:11:06.619 6 Renault Clio 172 cup

197 Graeme FARRINGTON 1:40.137 12:11:08.185 6 Clio 197

1 Tony HUNTER 1:39.390 12:12:46.010 7 Renault Clio 172 cup

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Croft: 2.1001 miles
Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 9 Printed - 12:17 Sunday, 05 May 2024
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy

QUALIFYING - RACE 8 - STATISTICS

CLASS : A (G) 1 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

5 David PINKNEY 1:49.226 12:04:16.053 2 Vento

5 David PINKNEY 1:42.477 12:05:58.529 3 Vento

5 David PINKNEY 1:38.072 12:07:36.601 4 Vento

5 David PINKNEY 1:36.992 12:09:13.593 5 Vento

5 David PINKNEY 1:36.630 12:15:50.689 9 Vento

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Croft: 2.1001 miles
Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 3 of 9 Printed - 12:17 Sunday, 05 May 2024
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy
QUALIFYING - RACE 8 - STATISTICS

CLASS : GT 2 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

27 Adam MARSHALL 1:40.512 12:03:47.878 2 VW Golf Mk5 GTI

27 Adam MARSHALL 1:35.139 12:05:23.018 3 VW Golf Mk5 GTI

27 Adam MARSHALL 1:34.427 12:06:57.445 4 VW Golf Mk5 GTI

27 Adam MARSHALL 1:34.183 12:10:06.702 6 VW Golf Mk5 GTI
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Croft: 2.1001 miles

Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 4 of 9 Printed - 12:17 Sunday, 05 May 2024
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy

QUALIFYING - RACE 8 - STATISTICS

CLASS : 1 SERIES (G) 1 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

23 Mike COLLINGE 1:48.769 12:03:56.355 2 BMW 1

23 Mike COLLINGE 1:48.612 12:05:44.966 3 BMW 1

23 Mike COLLINGE 1:44.993 12:07:29.959 4 BMW 1

23 Mike COLLINGE 1:44.038 12:10:59.781 6 BMW 1

23 Mike COLLINGE 1:43.416 12:12:43.197 7 BMW 1

23 Mike COLLINGE 1:42.593 12:16:10.987 9 BMW 1

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Croft: 2.1001 miles
Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 5 of 9 Printed - 12:17 Sunday, 05 May 2024
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy

QUALIFYING - RACE 8 - STATISTICS

CLASS: A 5 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

42 Dawn BUTCHER 1:48.913 12:03:59.006 2 VW Golf Mk5

58 Paul HOGGINS 1:43.688 12:03:59.930 2 Audi TT

42 Dawn BUTCHER 1:42.545 12:05:41.550 3 VW Golf Mk5

58 Paul HOGGINS 1:42.393 12:05:42.323 3 Audi TT

42 Dawn BUTCHER 1:39.803 12:07:21.353 4 VW Golf Mk5

58 Paul HOGGINS 1:36.483 12:09:04.044 5 Audi TT

58 Paul HOGGINS 1:35.682 12:13:58.259 8 Audi TT

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Croft: 2.1001 miles
Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 6 of 9 Printed - 12:17 Sunday, 05 May 2024
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy

QUALIFYING - RACE 8 - STATISTICS

CLASS : VAG CUP 1 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

73 Nick SANDERSON 1:45.812 12:04:10.464 2 SEAT Leon Supercopa

73 Nick SANDERSON 1:41.677 12:05:52.142 3 SEAT Leon Supercopa

73 Nick SANDERSON 1:40.106 12:07:32.248 4 SEAT Leon Supercopa

73 Nick SANDERSON 1:39.748 12:09:11.996 5 SEAT Leon Supercopa

73 Nick SANDERSON 1:37.882 12:10:49.878 6 SEAT Leon Supercopa

73 Nick SANDERSON 1:37.791 12:12:27.669 7 SEAT Leon Supercopa

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Croft: 2.1001 miles
Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 7 of 9 Printed - 12:17 Sunday, 05 May 2024
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy
QUALIFYING - RACE 8 - STATISTICS

CLASS : TT 2 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

15 Chris GARNHAM 1:55.667 12:04:19.463 2 Audi A3

85 Philip O'HALLORAN 1:51.581 12:04:27.238 2 Audi TT

85 Philip O'HALLORAN 1:48.843 12:06:16.082 3 Audi TT

85 Philip O'HALLORAN 1:46.879 12:08:02.961 4 Audi TT

85 Philip O'HALLORAN 1:44.061 12:09:47.022 5 Audi TT

85 Philip O'HALLORAN 1:43.442 12:11:30.465 6 Audi TT

85 Philip O'HALLORAN 1:43.015 12:14:57.070 8 Audi TT

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Croft: 2.1001 miles
Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 8 of 9 Printed - 12:17 Sunday, 05 May 2024
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy

QUALIFYING - RACE 8 - STATISTICS

CLASS : RS 1 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

166 Richard CLARKE 1:42.402 12:03:49.576 2 Renault Clio Cup

166 Richard CLARKE 1:39.603 12:05:29.180 3 Renault Clio Cup

166 Richard CLARKE 1:38.201 12:07:07.381 4 Renault Clio Cup

166 Richard CLARKE 1:37.864 12:08:45.245 5 Renault Clio Cup

166 Richard CLARKE 1:37.160 12:15:13.278 8 Renault Clio Cup

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Croft: 2.1001 miles
Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 9 of 9 Printed - 12:17 Sunday, 05 May 2024
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy

brscc

RACE 8 - GRID (15 minutes)

1:46.204
ROW 8 15| 15 Chris GARNHAM |
1:42.593 1:43.015
ROW 7 13| 23 Mike COLLINGE | 14| 85 Philp OHALLORAN |
1:41.005 1:41.929
ROW 6 11| 46 Paul DUNNINGHAM | 12| 53 Steven WATSON
1:39.390 1:39.582
ROW 5 9| ] Tony HUNTER | 1o| 197 Graeme FARRINGTON |
1:38.569 1:39.275
ROW 4 7| 47 Dawn BUTCHER | 3| 70 Donald DEWAR
1:37.791 1:37.979
ROW3 5| 73 Nick SANDERSON | 6| 18 Carey LEWIS |
1:36.630 1:37.160
ROW 2 3| 5 David PINKNEY | 4| 166 Richard CLARKE
1:34.183 1:35.682
ROW 1 1| 27 Adam MARSHALL | 2| 58 Paul HOGGINS |
Pole
HEEEEE S S S E SR S SN SN N SN S NN SN N NN EEEEEEEEEEN

DRIVEN BY RACING

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Croft: 2.1001 miles

Clerk Of Course: Andy Holley

Stewards:

Timekeeper: Sarah Evans

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy

brscc

RACE 8 - CLASSIFICATION e
Race Distance: 10 Laps / 21.00 miles
POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS  TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON GRD 1|
1 27 GT 7 Adam MARSHALL VW Golf Mk5 GTI 10 15:55.977 7908 1:33775 3 1 0
2 58 A 1 Paul HOGGINS Audi TT 10  16:12.484 16.507 16507 77.74 1:35516 4 2 0
3 18 GT 2 Carey LEWIS VW Golf Gti Mk5 10  16:25.837 29.860 13.353 76.69 1:37.013 4 6 3
4 73 "% 4 Nick SANDERSON SEAT Leon Supercopa 10 16:26.569  30.592 0.732 7663 1:36.841 6 5 1
5 1 NA 1 Tony HUNTER Renault Clio 172 cup 10  16:32.376  36.399 5807 7618 1:37.531 4 9 4
6 42 A 2 Dawn BUTCHER VW Golf Mk5 10  16:32.778  36.801 0.402 7615 1:37.328 4 7 1
7 70 A 3 Donald DEWAR Mk1 Golf gti 10  16:33.286  37.309 0.508 76.11 1:37.463 5 8 1
8 166 RS 1 Richard CLARKE Renault Clio Cup 10 16:50.748  54.771 17.462 74.80 1:36.767 9 4 -4
9 46 A 4 Paul DUNNINGHAM Audi A3 2.0T Quattro 10  17:03.256 1:07.279 12508 73.88 1:40.451 8 11 2
10 53 A 5 Steven WATSON Audi A3 10 17:07.049 1:11.072 3793 7361 1:40510 5 12
11 23 ™° 4 Mike COLLINGE BMW 1 10 17:29.235 1:33.258 22186 7205 1:42329 5 13 2
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 85 TT Philip O'HALLORAN Audi TT 8  14:05090 2Laps 2laps 7157 1:41.263 2 14
DNF 5 A(G) David PINKNEY Vento 8 14112112 2Laps 7.022 7098 1:36.017 4 3
DNF 197 NA Graeme FARRINGTON Clio 197 8 1449637 2Laps 37.525 67.98 1:39.610 2 10
DNF 15 TT Chris GARNHAM Audi A3 2 4:05906 8Laps 6Llaps 6149 1:56.317 1 15
FASTEST LAP
27 GT Adam MARSHALL VW Golf Mk5 GTI 3 1:33.775 80.62 mph 129.75 kph
58 A Paul HOGGINS Audi TT 4 1:35.516 79.15 mph 127.38 kph
5 A(G) David PINKNEY Vento 4 1:36.017 78.74 mph 126.72 kph
166 RS Richard CLARKE Renault Clio Cup 9 1:36.767 78.13 mph 125.74 kph
73 VAGCwP Nick SANDERSON SEAT Leon Supercopa 6 1:36.841 78.07 mph 125.64 kph
1 NA Tony HUNTER Renault Clio 172 cup 4 1:37.531 77.52 mph 124.75 kph
85 TT Philip O'HALLORAN Audi TT 2 1:41.263 74.66 mph 120.15 kph
23 'O Mike COLLINGE BMW 1 5 1:42.329 73.88 mph 118.90 kph
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 13:58 Finish: 14:14

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Croft: 2.1001 miles

Clerk Of Course: Andy Holley

Stewards:

Timekeeper: Sarah Evans

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy
RACE 8 - LAP CHART

LAP 1 @ 14:00:34.214 | [ LAP 2 @ 14:02:08.552 | [LAP 3 @ 14:03:42.327 | | LAP 4 @14:05:16.442 | [LAP 5 @ 14:06:50.628
NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME

27 1:42.135 27 1:34.338 27 1:33.775 27 1:34.115 27 1:34.186
58 0.165 1:42.300 58 2.859 1:37.032 58 4.675 1:35.591 58 6.076 1:35.516 58 8.383 1:36.493
5 0.940 1:43.075 5 3.708 1:37.106 5 6.444 1:36.511 5 8.346 1:36.017 5 10.221 1:36.061
18 3.541 1:45.676 18 6.248 1:37.045 18 9.910 1:37.437 18 12.808 1:37.013 18 16.117 1:37.495
73 4.992 1:47.127 73 8.018 1:37.364 73 11.738 1:37.495 73 15.265 1:37.642 73 18.140 1:37.061
166 5.693 1:47.828 166 9.110 1:37.755 1 15.905 1:39.609 1 19.321 1:37.531 1 23.119 1:37.984
1 6.373 1:48.508 1 10.071 1:38.036 42 18.043 1:39.932 42 21.256 1:37.328 42 24970 1:37.900
42 7.466 1:49.601 42 11.886 1:38.758 70 18.324 1:39.774 70 22.119 1:37.910 70 25.396 1:37.463
70 8.153 1:50.288 70 12.325 1:38.510 46 25.373 1:40.991 46 32.590 1:41.332 46 39.664 1:41.260
53 10.066 1:52.201 53 17.346 1:41.618 53 27.376 1:43.805 53 35.789 1:42.528 53 42113 1:40.510
46 10.307 1:52.442 46 18.157 1:42.188 197 28.553 1:43.492 197 37.000 1:42.562 166 43.257 1:37.439
197 13.564 1:55.699 197 18.836 1:39.610 85 30.538 1:43.297 85 39.223 1:42.800 197 45.082 1:42.268
85 14.091 1:56.226 85 21.016 1:41.263 23 33.691 1:44.190 166 40.004 1:37.661 85 47.162 1:42.125
15 14.182 1:56.317 23 23.276 1:43.366 166 36.458 2:01.123 23 43.603 1:44.027 23 51.746 1:42.329
23 14.248 1:56.383 15 49.433 2:09.589 P
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Croft: 2.1001 miles

Date: 05/05/2024 Start: 13:58 Finish: 14:14

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2 Printed - 14:17 Sunday, 05 May 2024
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BRSCC Evolution Trophy
RACE 8 - LAP CHART

LAP 6 @ 14:08:25.790 | |LAP 7 @14:10:01.219 | |LAP 8 @14:11:36.308 | |LAP 9 @14:13:12197 | |LAP 10 @ 14:14:48.056
